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S Spiced Plum, Apple & Blackberry Crumble  
with Vanilla Ice Cream (ve, v, gf)

Local Boddington Honey Crème Brûlée   
with Orange Shortbread Biscuits (gf)

Warm Milk Chocolate Brownie  
with Maple & Honeycomb Ice Cream and a Salted Caramel  
& Rum Sauce (gf)

Harry’s Honey is featured in our delicious Crème Brûlée. 

Harry’s Honey are professional beekeepers, with over 80 hives  
across The Cotswolds. What makes them extra special to us  
– their hives are located just across the field from us in Boddington.

Golden Syrup Steamed Sponge Pudding   
with Vanilla Custard 

Autumn Berry Pavlova   
with Chantilly Cream (gf)

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements so that we can treat it with the utmost care.  
All dishes contain soybean within the vegetable oil we use. Please note Mustard is present in most of 
our dishes. Please advise us if you have an allergy to Mustard. We do our very best to ensure there is 

no cross contamination however ALL allergens are present in our kitchen.

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (vea) vegan adaptable (gf) gluten free 
(gfa) gluten free adaptable (n) contains nuts (se) sesame 
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Americano 

Irish Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream and Marshmallows

Fancy the luxury of a floater coffee  
without the alcohol – no problem!

Latte

Tia Maria

Teas

Mocha

Courvoisier

Cappuccino

Flat White

Cotswold Crème Liqueur

Espresso

£3.20

£6.95

£4

£5.20

£4.10

£3.90

£7

from £3.20

£4.10

£7.30

£3.90

£3.90

£8.25

from £3.10

Enjoy a coffee with a layer of floating cream  
and a punchy hit of something boozy…

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements so that we can treat it with the utmost care.  
All dishes contain soybean within the vegetable oil we use. Please note Mustard is present in most of 
our dishes. Please advise us if you have an allergy to Mustard. We do our very best to ensure there is 

no cross contamination however ALL allergens are present in our kitchen.


