Property of the Gloucester of

PUDDINGS	Spiced Plum, Apple & Blackberry Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream (ve, v, gf)	£8.50
	Local Boddington Honey Crème Brûlée with Orange Shortbread Biscuits (gf)	£8.50
	Warm Milk Chocolate Brownie with Maple & Honeycomb Ice Cream and a Salted Caramel & Rum Sauce (gf)	£8.50
	Golden Syrup Steamed Sponge Pudding with Vanilla Custard	£8.50
	Autumn Berry Pavlova	£8.50



with Chantilly Cream (gf)

Harry's Honey is featured in our delicious Crème Brûlée. Harry's Honey are professional beekeepers, with over 80 hives across The Cotswolds. What makes them extra special to us – their hives are located just across the field from us in Boddington.

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (vea) vegan adaptable (gf) gluten free (gfa) gluten free adaptable (n) contains nuts (se) sesame

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements so that we can treat it with the utmost care.

All dishes contain soybean within the vegetable oil we use. Please note Mustard is present in most of our dishes. Please advise us if you have an allergy to Mustard. We do our very best to ensure there is no cross contamination however ALL allergens are present in our kitchen.

The Gloucester OLD SPOT

FFEE & TEAS	Americano	£3.20
	Mocha	£4.10
	Latte	£3.90
	Flat White	£3.90
	Hot Chocolate	£4
C 0 1	Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream and Marshmallows	£5.20
	Cappuccino	£3.90
	Teas	from £3.20
	Espresso	from £3.10
GER	Enjoy a coffee with a layer of floating cream and a punchy hit of something boozy	
Z	Irish Coffee	£6.95
TRON	Courvoisier	£7.30
S	Tia Maria	£7
	Cotswold Crème Liqueur	£8.25
	Fancy the luxury of a floater coffee without the alcohol – no problem!	£4.10

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements so that we can treat it with the utmost care.

All dishes contain soybean within the vegetable oil we use. Please note Mustard is present in most of our dishes. Please advise us if you have an allergy to Mustard. We do our very best to ensure there is no cross contamination however ALL allergens are present in our kitchen.